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Ebbw Vale Company

D.2472.1
D.2472.2
D.2472.3
D.2472.4
D.2472.5
D.2472.6
D.2472.7

D.2472.8

Memorandum Book
Letter Book
Journal

Journal

Journal

Weekly Labour Costs, Iron and Steel

Volume containing papers re S5ir Fred.

Mills' wvisit to U.S.A. and Canada

Sir Wm. Firth's newspaper cutting
book

Ebbw Vale Workmen's Medical Society

D.2472.9

D.2472.10
D.2472.11
D.2472.12
D.2472.13

D.2472.14

D.2472.15

D.2472.16

Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book, Finance Committee

Victoria, Ebbw Vale and Sirhowy
Doctor and School Fund Journal

Cash Book

Draw account

(see also D.914)

1796-1819
1824-1827
1791-1796
1814-1815
1917-1928
1926-1928
1929

1935,1936

1896-1904
1913-1920
1920=1927

1928=-1937

1945-1956,1971

1873-1934

1906-1914
1952,1953



