Gwent Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 34982



GWENT COUNTY RECORD OFFICE

Catalogue of the records of THE EBBW VALE (STEEL, IRON AND COAL) COMPANY

and

THE EBBW VALE WORKMEN'S MEDICAL SOCIETY

Ebbw Vale Company

D.2472.1	Memorandum Book	1796-1819
D.2472.2	Letter Book	1824-1827
D.2472.3	Journal	1791-1796
D.2472.4	Journal	1814-1815
D.2472.5	Journal	1917-1928
D.2472.6	Weekly Labour Costs, Iron and Steel	1926-1928
D.2472.7	Volume containing papers re Sir Fred. Mills' visit to U.S.A. and Canada	1929
D.2472.8	Sir Wm. Firth's newspaper cutting book	1935,1936

Ebbw Vale Workmen's Medical Society

D.2472.9	Minute Book	1896-1904
D.2472.10	Minute Book	1913-1920
D.2472.11	Minute Book	1920-1927
D.2472.12	Minute Book	1928-1937
D.2472.13	Minute Book, Finance Committee	1945-1956,1971
D.2472.14	Victoria, Ebbw Vale and Sirhowy Doctor and School Fund Journal	1873–1934
D.2472.15	Cash Book	1906-1914
D.2472.16	Draw account	1952,1953

(see also D.914)